6
Order
code
Description Shape Colour
temp.
(K)
Watts
(W)
Input
voltage
range
(V)
Size
(in.)
CRI Average
Life
(hrs)
Initial Lumens
(lm)
Lens
type
64154 LED/CL6/10W/30K/FM/RND/STD Round 3 000 10 120 6 80 50 000 600 Frosted Acrylic
64155 LED/CL6/10W/40K/FM/RND/STD Round 4 000 10 120 6 80 50 000 600 Frosted Acrylic
64156 LED/CL8/12W/30K/FM/RND/STD Round 3 000 12 120 8 80 50 000 800 Frosted Acrylic
64157 LED/CL8/12W/40K/FM/RND/STD Round 4 000 12 120 8 80 50 000 800 Frosted Acrylic
63298 LED/CL11/15W/30K/FM/RND/STD Round 3 000 15 120 11 80 50 000 1 050 Frosted Acrylic
63299 LED/CL11/15W/40K/FM/RND/STD Round 4 000 15 120 11 80 50 000 1 000 Frosted Acrylic
63300 LED/CL11/15W/30K/FM/SQR/STD Square 3 000 15 120 11 80 50 000 1 050 Frosted Acrylic
63301 LED/CL11/15W/40K/FM/SQR/STD Square 4 000 15 120 11 80 50 000 1 000 Frosted Acrylic
63302 LED/CL14/25W/30K/FM/RND/STD Round 3 000 25 120 14 80 50 000 1 700 Frosted Acrylic
63303 LED/CL14/25W/40K/FM/RND/STD Round 4 000 25 120 14 80 50 000 1 650 Frosted Acrylic
63304 LED/CL14/25W/30K/FM/SQR/STD Square 3 000 25 120 14 80 50 000 1 700 Frosted Acrylic
63305 LED/CL14/25W/40K/FM/SQR/STD Square 4 000 25 120 14 80 50 000 1 650 Frosted Acrylic
Order
code
Description Replacement for
64867 LED/CL6/LENS/RND/STD 64154 / 64155
64868 LED/CL8/LENS/RND/STD 64156 / 64157
64869 LED/CL11/LENS/RND/STD 63298 / 63299
64877 LED/CL11/LENS/SQR/STD 63300 / 63301
64878 LED/CL14/LENS/RND/STD 63302 / 63303
64879 LED/CL14/LENS/SQR/STD 63304 / 63305
Traditional
► Available in 120 V
► 3 000 and 4 000 K
► Round and Square profiles
► 6”, 8”, 11” and 14”
► 10 W, 12 W, 15 W and 25 W
► The integral driver 120VAC/60 Hz,  high power factor ≥ 0.95, low THD ≤ 20%
► CRI 80
14 " 11 " 8 " 6 "
Replacement lens for our LED Ceiling Mount Luminaires - Traditional
7
Order
code
Description Shape Colour
temp.
(K)
Watts
(W)
Input
voltage
range
(V)
Size
(in.)
CRI Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Lens
type
64247 LED/CLBN5.75/10W/30K/FM/RND/STD Round 3 000 10 120 6 80 50 000 550 Frosted Acrylic
64248 LED/CLBN5.75/10W/40K/FM/RND/STD Round 4 000 10 120 6 80 50 000 550 Frosted Acrylic
64249 LED/CLBN7.75/12W/30K/FM/RND/STD Round 3 000 12 120 8 80 50 000 750 Frosted Acrylic
64250 LED/CLBN7.75/12W/40K/FM/RND/STD Round 4 000 12 120 8 80 50 000 750 Frosted Acrylic
64095 LED/CLBN11/15W/30K/FM/RND/STD Round 3 000 15 120 11 80 50 000 1 200 Frosted Acrylic
64096 LED/CLBN11/15W/40K/FM/RND/STD Round 4 000 15 120 11 80 50 000 1 200 Frosted Acrylic
64099 LED/CLBN14/25W/30K/FM/RND/STD Round 3 000 25 120 14 80 50 000 2 000 Frosted Acrylic
64100 LED/CLBN14/25W/40K/FM/RND/STD Round 4 000 25 120 14 80 50 000 2 000 Frosted Acrylic
Order
code
Description Replacement for
64880 LED/CLBN5.75/LENS/RND/STD 64247 / 64248
64881 LED/CLBN7.75/LENS/RND/STD 64249 / 64250
64882 LED/CLBN11/LENS/RND/STD 64095 / 64096
64883 LED/CLBN14/LENS/RND/STD 64099 / 64100
Brushed Nickel
DIMMABLE DAMP INDOOR
YEARS
WARRANTY
5
COMPLIANT
11 "14 " 8 " 6 "
► Dimmable
► Energy Star Listed
► Suitable for damp locations
► Low-profile white frosted acrylic diffusers
► Uses less energy than fluorescent lights, lasts longer and is maintenance free
► Easy installation
Replacement lens for our LED Ceiling Mount Luminaires - Brushed Nickel